030 sales@railway-cables.com
A-2Y2YB2Y S(H115)/S(H145)/S(H95)
Applications 
The cables are designed in railways signalling networks, and are suitable for
installation in ducts or laying directly into the ground.
Standards  
Dlk 1.013.107y●
Dlk 1.013.108y (for 1.4/1.8mm conductor H95 type)●

Armouring: One layer of galvanized steel tape (0.2-0.3mm) or two layers of galvanized steel tapes (0.1mm).●
Outer Sheath: Low density polyethylene.●
Type Codes 
A– outdoor cable
2Y solid PE conductor insulation
2Y inner PE sheath
B steel tape armor
2Y PE outer sheath
S signal cable
LG layer stranding
H(n) operating capacity
Electrical Characteristics at 20  ℃
Nominal Conductor Diameter mm 0.9 1.4 1.8
Maximum Conductor Resistance Ω/km 28.9 11.9 7.2
Solid PE Insulation
Non Hygroscopic Tape
Inner PE Sheath
Extra Perforated Insulated Conductor
Solid Copper Conductor
PE Sheath
One/Double Steel Tapes
031